— <<
\‘\I\IO'I-POOI\)—\

T7

A OWON -

T-3
T-3

T-3
T-3
T-5
T-5

WN -

T-5
T-5
T-5

T-1
T-1
T-3
T-3

T-5

T-1
T-1

Jug Mountain Ranch Invitational Round 1 Payout

Dustin Ames + Nick Fry + Ricky Lauson + Travis Kuntz
Zach Abels + Poncho Romero + Johnny Ramirez + David Radcliffe
Bobby Holmes + Chris Larsen + Dan Potter + Will McCurdy

Tyson Bowen + Troy Garn + Al Hoiland + Ryan Williams

Justin Snelling + Bob Eason + Bill Detmar + Darrell VanMetre

Sam Huston + Justin McCarthy + Chris Lange + Michael Hayes
Tom Deardorff + Don Cox + Doug Schlosser + Jack Strong
Andrew Elaimy + Phil Monroe + Brian Donaldson + Dave Odmark
Dathan Ova + Eric Ova + Tate Ova + Mark Martin

Tyson Bowen
Justin Snelling
Zach Abels
Bobby Holmes

Tad Holloway
Ron Ptacek
Andy Hollister
Tim Bensley

Chris Larsen
Chris Morrison
Zach Thompson
Dan Potter
Chris Diederich
Will McCurdy

Poncho Romero
Mark Martin
James Ray
Glen Coiner
Kevin Kelly

Phil Monroe

Bill Detmar

Reid Hammerquist
Darrell VanMetre
Justin McCarthy
Ryan Eaton

Jamie Branstetter
Mike Berard

Ricky Lauson
Travis Kuntz
Dave Odmark
Al Hoiland
Don Cox
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Justin Snelling + Bob Eason + Bill Detmar + Darrell VanMetre
Zach Abels + Poncho Romero + Johnny Ramirez + David Radcliffe
Dustin Ames + Nick Fry + Ricky Lauson + Travis Kuntz

Brandon Otte + Jesse Pallas + Kevin Kelly + Brain Harris

Mike Hamblin + James Ray + Art Henry + Larry Bos

Tim Bensley + Zach Thompson + Doug Lyon + Matt Hawkins
Tyson Bowen + Troy Garn + Al Hoiland + Ryan Williams

Justin Snelling
Tyson Bowen
Zach Abels
Dustin Ames
Dathan Ova

Tim Bensley
Ron Rawls
Ron Ptacek

David Radcliffe
Doug Lyon
Chris Diederich
Will McCurdy
Tate Ova

Bill Detmar
Poncho Romero
James Ray
Gregg Olsen
Kevin Kelly
Brad Govreau

Brain Harris

Jeff Storti

Reid Hammerquist
Jack Strong
Darrell VanMetre

Dave Odmark
Larry Bos
Ryan Williams
Travis Kuntz
Ricky Lauson
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